
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 71

LED SMART CAMERA 
FLOODLIGHT a p o l l o

Wattage
Lumen Output Color
Beam Angle
CRI
IP Rating
Weight
Construction
Colour Temp

2x13W
1500 - 1700lm
120°
>80
IP65
1.5kg
Polycarbonate Body
3000k, 4000k, 5700k

AL8APSCFBK-1Model No.

2x13WIP20 IP65

• Quick Fit
• High Definition resolution camera
• Advanced PIR motion sensor detection identifies slight 
  changes in movements & sends a notification to your phone
• Built-in infrared night vision
• Built-in lux photocell
• Built-in memory card supports up to 128GB SD card (not
  included)
• Record live video directly to your phone via the  Tuya App
• Customizable motion zones
• Weather-resistant design
• 140 Deg viewing detects motion
• Up to 8m distance at night
• PIR Detect Distance - 10m 240deg

TRI COLOUR

240V 50Hz

3000K / 4000K / 5700K CHANGEABLE

SMART GATEWAY AVAILABLE to Enable Remote Access and 
Voice Control Model No. AL8APTYGWBS-01N

202 mm

132 mm

271 mm

164 mm


